




Chennai, Tuticorin, Coimbatore, Tirupur, Bangalore, Hyderabad, Mundra, Mumbai, Ahmedabad, 
Aurangabad,  Delhi,Panipat, Kolkata















ponnappan@go2wwl.com

Vice President - Chennai

DGM - Marketing & Sales

Mr.S. Anantharaman
General Manager - Corporate Sales
Mobile: 91-9845140676

sa@go2wwl.com

Mr. Venkatesh C R
Executive Secretary 
Mobile: 91-7358170055

Mrs. Kalai Selvi
Executive - Air Imports

Mr. Prasannaa R S
Manager - Credit Control & HR
Mobile: 91-9940104485

rsp@go2wwl.com

91-44-40056060

91-44-40056060



Mr Rajalingam

Mobile : 9444443428

Mr Brian Dsouza
Regional Sales Manager
Mobile: +91-9930844476

brian@go2wwl.com

Mr.Varun Dutta

Mobile : +91-7710050742
varun@go2wwl.com

Vice President - Western Region

Manager Air Freight

Assistant Manager - Operations

Mr Swapnil S Nabar
Branch Incharge
Mobile: 91-7506945907

swapnil@go2wwl.com

Aurangabad Mr.Raman Reddy
Branch Incharge
Mobile: 91-9881122767

raman@go2wwl.comShop N0 – 14,

6-27,  Near Gopal Cultural Hall
Osmanpura, Aurangabad. 431005 

Mr. Paresh Rathod
Branch head
Tel No:+91-79-40305656

paresh@go2wwl.com

91-7418926060

91-22-61598888

91-9033076060

Konark Estate,
91 – 8446916060

sudhakar@go2wwl.com



Mr A.B.Sundareswaran
Branch Manager
Mobile : 91-9901782233

abs@go2wwl.com

Mr.Vikrant
Manager-Air Freight
Mobile : +91 9873664209

vikrant@go2wwl.com

Manager - Imports operation

Regional Manager

blr.airexp@go2wwl.com

Assistant General Manager
91-11-48626262

91-7404226060

91–7795326060

91-7405026060

2nd FLOOR , BUILDING NO. 80,

VARINDA TOWER , BEHIND N.K. TOWER 

TAU DEVI LAL MARKET ,

PANIPAT -132103



mskarthi@go2wwl.com

GM – Andhra Pradesh & Telangana

91-7418826060

91-7418626060

Plot No.7,New Salt Colony
Tuticorin – 628 003

91-7418426060

91-9030826060



Mr. Roshan Shaw
Branch Manager
Mobile: +91 7799630786

roshan@go2wwl.com91 9030096060

91-9038076060Flat 3B, 
175 Sarat Bose Road
Kolkata-700 026.



Head Office

Bangalore No: 20, "Srivari Enclave",
Old Airport Exit Road, HAL 
Konananagrahara,
Bangalore - 560 017

91–7795326060

Mr. G.M. Ravi Shankar
Assistant General Manager –Logistics
Mobile : +91 9980867386

ravishankar@go2wwl.com

Mr.Vimal Srivastava
General Manager- Logistics
Mobile : +91 9873356643

vimal.srivastava@go2wwl.comNo.A 18, Gali No. 2,
Mahipalpur EXTN
NEW DELHI 110 037

New Delhi

Mr.S. Anantharaman
General Manager - Corporate Sales
Mobile: 91-9845140676

sa@go2wwl.com

91-9038076060Flat 3B, 
175 Sarat Bose Road
Kolkata-700 026.
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